TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2021 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT5e Non-Booted UTP Patch Cable, Blue
REV.20210311.4
Applications
The Vericom Category 5e Non-booted patch cables support

COPPER SYSTEMS
Technical Illustration
Ordering Information
Description
CAT5e Patch Cable, U/UTP, 24 AWG, 4 Pair, Non-Booted, Color: Blue
Item Number Length Item Number Length
XPC5U-03734 1 ft. XPC5U-03742 15 ft.
XPC5U-03736 3 ft. XPC5U-03744 25 ft.
XPC5U-03739 6 ft. XPC5U-03745 50 ft.
XPC5U-03741 10 ft. XPC5U-03747 100 ft.
REV.20210311.4
CAT5e Non-Booted UTP Patch Cable, Blue